
 

    

Training Events  

Joint closing of the Assemblies

W
or

ld
 U

rb
a

n 
Y

ou
th

 A
ss

em
b

ly

G
en

d
er

 E
q

ua
lit

y 
A

ct
io

n 
A

ss
em

b
ly

 

B
us

in
es

s 
A

ss
em

b
ly

 

Training Events 

 Press Conference 

                                                                                   

Side Events 
                                                                                      

Side Events 
Lunch break 

Caucus meeting

 

     

Joint opening of the Assemblies

Opening Exhibition

Networking 
Events 

Lunch break Lunch break 

  

 

Lunch break 

DRAFT PROGRAMME AT A GLANCE 

Caucus meeting

Parallel 
Closed  
Events          

Training Events

Caucus meeting

Parallel 
Closed  
Events          

Caucus meeting

   

Caucus meeting

Parallel 
Closed  
Events          

Side Events 

Networking 
Events 

Networking 
Events 

Networking 
Events 

Networking 
Events 

Networking 
Events 

Networking 
Events 

Networking 
Events 

WORLD URBAN FORUM 10   8 -13 February 2020 

Time Thursday, 13 FebruarySaturday, 8 February Sunday, 9 February Monday, 10 February Tuesday, 11 February Wednesday, 12 February

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

Break Break Break Coffee Break

Special
Session

4

Special
Session

6

Roundtable

11

Dialogue

5
Dialogue

6
Dialogue

3
Dialogue

4
Dialogue

1
Dialogue

2

Roundtable

12

Roundtable

13
Roundtable

14

Roundtable

7
Roundtable

8

Roundtable

9
Roundtable

10

Roundtable

3
Roundtable

4

Roundtable

5

Roundtable

1

Roundtable

2
Roundtable

6

Special
Session

3

Special
Session

2

Special
Session

1

Special
Session

5

Opening of the Tenth Session of 
the World Urban Forum 
[Ceremonial and Formal Opening]

From WUF10 to  
WUF11 and opening 
the call for Expression 
of Interest for WUF12 

Closing Session and 
Ceremony of the Tenth 
Session of the World 
Urban Forum

Time

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00


