DRAFT PROGRAMME AT A GLANCE WORLD URBAN FORUM 10 8-13 February 2020

Time	Saturday, 8 February		Sunday, 9 February		Monday, 10 February				Tuesday, 11 February				Wednesday, 12 February				Thursday, 13 February	Time	
08:00-08:30 08:30-09:00	Caucus meeting		Caucus meeting		Caucus meeting				Caucus meeting				Caucus meeting					08:00-08:30 08:30-09:00	
09:30-09:30 09:30-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30		ening of the A	ussemblies	Opening of the Tenth Session of the World Urban Forum [Ceremonial and Formal Opening]		Dialogue 1	Dialogue 2	Parallel Closed Events	Training Events	Dialogue 3	Dialogue 4	Parallel T Closed Events	raining Events	Dialogue 5	Dialogue 6	Parallel T Closed Events	Training Events	From WUF10 to WUF11 and opening the call for Expression of Interest for WUF12	09:00-09:30 09:30-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:00
11:30-12:00 12:00-12:30	Assembly	Gender Equality Action Assembly	Business Assembly	Opening Exhibition			break			Lunch break				Lunch break				Closing Session and Ceremony of the Tenth Session of the World Urban Forum	11:30-12:00 12:00-12:30
13:00-13:30	n Youth			Lunch break	Press Conference	-5.1.1.1.3.1.0d.		Side Events				Side Events				Side Events			13:00-13:30 13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30 14:30-15:00 15:00-15:30 15:30-16:00	World Urba			Roundtable 1	Networking Events	Roundtable 3	Roundtable 4	Networking Events	Special Session 1	Roundtable 7	Roundtable 8	Networking Events	Special Session 3	Roundtable 11	Roundtable	Networking Events	Special Session 5		14:00-14:30 14:30-15:00 15:00-15:30 15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30		Ō		Break		Break			Break			Coffee Break				16:00-16:30			
16:30-17:00 17:00-17:30 17:30-18:00 18:00-18:30	Joint closing of the Assemblies		Roundtable 2	Networking Events	Roundtable 5	Roundtable 6	Networking Events	Special Session 2	Roundtable 9	Roundtable 10	Networking Events	Special Session 4	Roundtable 13	Roundtable 14	Networking Events	Special Session 6		16:30-17:00 17:00-17:30 17:30-18:00 18:00-18:30	
18:30-19:00																			18:30-19:00







